Week Starting From 29.01.2016 to 04.02.2016

Document Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

1 Varanasi
2 Kushinagar

Name

Chetgan;j
Sevarahi

Case
Crime
No.
06/15

1626/15

Date of
Receipt

23.06.15
01.02.16

Date of Remark
Disposal

30.01.16
01.02.16



Serology Division

S.No.District Name Police Station
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[S—
S

11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

sultanpur
Azamgarh
Deoria
Jaun pur
Sonbhadra
MirZapur
Varanasi
Gorakhpur
Mahrajgan;j
Sant Kabir
Nagar

Sant Kabir
Nagar
Ghzipur
Basti
Gorakhpur
Pratapagarh
Ghaziour
Azamgarh
Ghazipur
Azamgarh
Varanasi
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Varanasi
Kaushambi
Kushinagar
Sidharthnagar
Mirjapur
Allahabad

Name
Gosaigunj
Vilrea gunj
Madanpur
Madiahu
Jugain
Khachawa
Cholapur
Bansgoan
Kotwali

Dhanghata

Dhanghata

Nagsar
Gaur
pipraich
Jethwara
Bhanwarkol
Menhnagar
Bhawnrkol
Deogaon
Sigra
Shahpur
Shahpur
Bansgoan
Chetgan;
Saini
Vishunpura
Bhawaniganj
Chilh
Shahganj

Case Crime No.

155/15
41/ 15

382/15
702/15
124/15
835/15
214/15
47/15

1245/15

821/15

799/15

255/15
489/15
300/15
304/15
309/15
137/15
504/15
205/15
211/15
275/15
433/15
110/15
177/15
497/15
1104/15
949/15
1836/15
106/15

Date of Date of Remark

Receipt Disposal
31-08-1503-02-16
03.11.1503.02.16
18.11.15 03.02.16
16.11.1503.02. 16
26.10.1503.02. 16
16.11.15 03.02.16
24.09.15 28.01.16
26.09.15 28.01.16
29.09.15 28.01.16

01.10.15 28.01.16

01.10.15 28.01.16

01.10.15 28.01.16
24.09.15 30.01.16
29.09.15 30.01.16
30.09.15 30.01.16
30.09.1530.01.16
03.10.1530.01.16
03.10.15 30.01.16
05.10.1530.01.16
08.10.1530.01.16
14.10.15 30.01.16
14.10.15 30.01.16
16.10.15 30.01.16
01.10.15 30.01.16
01.10.1530.01.16
09.11.15 30.01.16
09.11.15 30.01.16
16.11.15 30.01.16
20.10.15 30.01.16



30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Siddharthnagar Khehsaraha

Sonbhadra
Allahabad
Ballia
Pratapgarh
Pratapgarh
Ballia
Ballia
Varanasi
Allahabad
Jaunpur
Ballia

Babhani
Meja
Sahatwar
Lalganj
Lalganj
Barria
Sukhpura
Kotwali
Nawabgan]
Madiyau
Ubhaon

737/15
264/15
275/15
291/15
337/15
347/15
460/15
437/15

26.10.15 30.01.16
26.10.15 30.01.16
04.11.15 30.01.16
04.11.1530.01.16
05.11.1530.01.16
05.11.1530.01.16
06.11.1530.01.16
06.11.1530.01.16

157/158/159/160/15/07.11.15 30.01.16

453/15
702/15

1056/15

07.11.15 30.01.16
09.11.15 30.01.16
09.11.15 30.01.16



Chemistry Division

S.No District Name Police Station Case Date of Date of Remark

Name Crime No = Receipt Disposal

1 Chandauli Sahabgan;j 119/15 | 09.11.15 | 30.01.16
2 |Chandauli Sahabgan;j 120/15 | 09.11.15 | 30.01.16
3 Kushinagar  Vishunpura 1126/15 | 16.11.15 | 30.01.16
4 Chandauli Alinagar 342/15 | 18.11.15  30.01.16
5 |Bhadohi Bhadohi 504/15 | 23.11.15 | 30.01.16
6 Mirzapur Adalhat 1060/15 | 19.11.15  04.02.16
7 Deoria Rampurkarkhana | 369/15 | 26.11.15 | 04.02.16
8 Chandauli Mugalsarai 663/15 | 19.01.16 | 30.01.16
9 Allahabad GRP Alld 35/16 20.01.16 | 30.01.16
10 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai 09/16 20.01.16 | 30.01.16
11 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai 35/16 20.01.16 | 30.01.16
12 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai 46/16 20.01.16 | 30.01.16
13 Varanasi GRP Mugalsarai 45/16 20.01.16 | 30.01.16
14 Azamgarh Devgawan 254/15 | 23.11.15  02.02.16
15 Gorakhpur Chauichora 270/15 | 21.11.15 | 02.02.16
16 Varanasi Phoolpur 13/16 21.01.16 | 02.02.16
17 Varanasi Phoolpur 14/16 21.01.16 | 02.02.16
18 Kushinagar  Tariasujan 10/16 23.01.16 | 02.02.16
19 Pratapgarh Patti 246/15 | 22.01.16  02.02.16
20 |Allahabad Kotwali 03/16 23.01.16 | 02.02.16
21 |Allahabad Kotwali 19/16 23.01.16 | 02.02.16
22 |Allahabad Kotwali 25/16 23.01.16 | 02.02.16
23 Varanasi Chaowk 05/16 25.01.16 | 04.02.16
24 Deoria Khampar 615/15 | 25.01.16 | 04.02.16
25 Sonebhadra  Dudhi 05/16 27.01.16 | 04.02.16
26 Varanasi GRP Jaunpur 20/16 27.01.16 1 04.02.16
27 Varanasi GRP Jaunpur 21/16 27.01.16  04.02.16
28 Sonebhadra  Kon 15/16 27.01.16 | 04.02.16
29 Sidharth Nagar Devrua 59/16 28.01.16 | 04.02.16
30 Sidharth Nagar Devrua 59/16 28.01.16 | 04.02.16
31 Mau Kotwali Nagar 18/16 02.02.16 1 04.02.16
32 Varanasi GRP Cantt 1460/15 | 02.02.16 04.02.16



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

Varanasi
Varanasi
Mau

Gorakhpur
Maharajgan;j
St kabir nagar
St kabir nagar
Maharajganj
Maharajganj
Azamgarh
Ambedkar

nagar
Mau

Maharajganj
Azamgarh

Jaunpur

GRP Cantt
GRP Cantt
Sarailakhansi
Pipraich
Kothibhar
Bkhira
Bkhira
Sonauli
Sonauli
Sidhari
Jalalpur

Ghosi

Nichlaul
Kaptangang
Mugra badsahpur

Sidharth Nagar Itwa

1459/15
1458/15
569/15
129/15
553/15
334/15
337/15
682/15
686/15
146/15
15/15

1075/15
993/15
157/15
656/15

1147/15

02.02.16
02.02.16
16.06.15
22.06.15
03.09.15
07.09.15
07.09.15
28.12.15
28.12.15
23.09.15
30.09.15

03.10.15
05.10.15
05.10.15
05.10.15
06.01.16

04.02.16
04.02.16
02.02.16
02.02.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16

30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16



Biology Division

Police Station

S.No District Name
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Name
Jaunpur Chandawak
Mau Madhuban
Allahabad Dhumanganj

Ambedkarnagar Ibrahimpur
Santkabirnagar Kot.Khalilabad

Shadiabad
Kasaya

Gazipur

Kushinagar

Case
Crime No

858/15
426/15
513/15
91/15
593/15
296/15
840/15

Date of
Receipt
31.07.15
01.08.15
05.08.15
05.08.15
07.08.15
10.08.15
10.08.15

Date of Remark

Disposal
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16



Toxicology Division

S.No District Name

01

02
03
04
05
06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

Name
CHANDAULI NAUGARH
VARANASI LANKA
VARANASI CANTT.
AZAMGARH RANI-KI-SARAI
JAUNPUR CHANDVAK
MIRZAPUR KOT.DEHAT
SONEBHADRA OBRA

SONEBHADRA GHORAVAL

AZAMGARH NIZAMABAD

BALIA

BALIA

JAUNPUR

BALIA

Police Station

AURIHAR

AURIHAR

JAFRABAD

NIZAMABAD

Date of
Receipt

Case
Crime No

P.M.
No.317/15
dt.24.07.15

230/15
628/15
207/15
1030/15
2353/15

P.M.
No0.409/15
dt.29.11.15

P.M.
No0.437/15
dt.26.12.15
G.D. No.16
dt.07.01.16 19.01.16

P.M. No.
545/15
dt.29.09.15

P.M.
No0.593/15
dt.19.10.15

P.M.
No0.830/15
dt.15.12.15

P.M.

No.1968/15 21.01.16
de.23.11.15

01.01.16

05.01.16
06.01.16
07.01.16
11.01.16
13.01.16

18.01.16

19.01.16

20.01.16

20.01.16

21.01.16

Date of Remark

Disposal
30.01.16

30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16
30.01.16

30.01.16

30.01.16

30.01.16

30.01.16

30.01.16

30.01.16

30.01.16



Physics Division

Police Station

S.No District Name
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Name

Sonbhadra Ghorawal
Siddharthnagar Mishaulia
Gorakhpur Bansgaon
Maharajgan;]  Kotwali
Santkabirnagar Ghanghata
Sonbhadra Duddhi
Ballia Bhimpura
Kaushambhi ~ Charwa

Siddharthnagar Wali

Case

Crime No

214/15
746/15
47/15
1245/15
821/15
315/15
24/15
182/15
822/15

Date of
Receipt
14.01.16
14.01.16
18.01.16
18.01.16
18.01.16
20.01.16
20.01.16
20.01.16
20.01.16

Date of Remark

Disposal
29.01.16
29.01.16
29.01.16
29.01.16
29.01.16
29.01.16
29.01.16
29.01.16
29.01.16



